CAPSTONE COPPER CO

CAPSTONE COPPER CO
ISIN: CA14071L1085

Overview

2024/05/01 22:23:32

Price
9.40 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.36% (-0.13)

ISIN CA14071L1085
Symbol CS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,859 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.38 CAD (2,600)
9.40 CAD (300)
9.45 CAD

9.66 CAD

9.25 CAD

9.53 CAD
9.408737 CAD
3,226,593
30,358,163.42
9,413
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14071L1085&ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6498f5cc8b8a853fea3d8f083d4414d64bec6ebee89d3a8286f068a0ded1572b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=030113ec9a2efff35&time=1714720221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=507200e4587073720e3f04e9a10fc07d5eb78445c9b614b1669d983c312dcd0f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4410a9c80f19405ea&time=1714720221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6136936d3caf6c4a348a21416b1a00be4d60ef0e2255e8078609ff55b79c5e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58e6f446f0ca20ff6&time=1714720221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c749eb6dd8dfaf8d14a5c5d227fe30ca6625f83af9d2f478a24962ae3cd4f773&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=041cbae7b8e4ee2fd&time=1714720221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc006a9d3a90772175076b15c61c5889bc2a312050545097996b6a9e8399219&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dadc5fbc56a057f7&time=1714720221&tool=RSC

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Details

2024/05/01 22:23:32

Price
9.40 CAD

Difference

©  -1.36%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA14071L1085

Cs

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,859 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.38 CAD (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 9.40 CAD (300)
Open 9.45 CAD
High 9.66 CAD
Low 9.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.53 CAD
VWAP 9.408737 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,226,593
Trading volume 30,358,163.42
Number of trades 9,413
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +100.43% +43.51% +71.22%
Perf (abs.) +4.71 +2.85 +3.91
Beta 1.68 2.05 2.22
Volatility 44.48 45.01 57.44

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Trading volume

(mio.)

30.36

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 08:00 6.454 EUR 0.01
02

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:23 9.40 CAD

Exchange 01

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:03 6.296 EUR 0.00
02

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 6.574 EUR 0.00
02

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:59 6.762 EUR 0.00

9.80 CAD (3,545,471
9.03 CAD (2,530,366
7.42 CAD (1,863,775
6.42 CAD (1,457,236
10.44 CAD (2024/04/26
5.97 CAD (2024/01/19
10.44 CAD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.40 CAD (2023/11/10)

Number of
trades
1

9,413
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14094991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099929

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/05/ 21:56 6.8050 USD 3.36
01

2024/05/ 08:11 6.38 EUR  0.00
02

2024/05/ 08:08 6.388 EUR 0.00
02

73
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14094992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14099928

CAPSTONE COPPER CO

Company profile

Company Logo

§ CAPSTONE
< COPPER

Contact Details
CAPSTONE COPPER

Suite 900, West Hastings Street 999 V6C
2W2 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 684 8894
Fax: +1 604 688 2180
E-mail: info@capstonemining.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren M. Pylot

Abel Gonzalez
Vargas

Albert Garcia lll
Brad J. Mercer
Jason P. Howe
Jerrold Annett
Mike

Wickersham

Raman
Randhawa

Wendy A. King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Brack Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anne Giardini Member of Supervisory
Board

Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Meredith Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Gallagher Board
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mailto:info@capstonemining.com
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